D1.04.24, Monday

New Session Commences (School Visit)

01 08.24, Thursday

Class room decoratiian comp. (I-Xi)

06, .1.24, Wednesday

Inter House Dram 3 Competition (VI-XII)

03 08.24, Saturday

English Essay/Story writing competition (I-V)
Singine como., (VI-X1 )

07-1)9.11.24, Thu-Sat

Inter House Chess Tournament (IV), (VI |
VI (X0

§06.04.24, Saturday

Hindi Poem Wiiting comp. (I-V)/ English Article Writing
Competiticn (\-1X)

06 08.24, Tuesday

Just Imagine (VI-Vil)

14..1.24, Thursday

Marathen Race

11.04.24, Thursday

Eid-Ul-Fitr 'Holiday)

07 08.24, Thursday

Science on your fingar tip (VI-VIIl)

15. .1.24, Friday

Guru Nanak Jayantl / Kartik Purnima (Hc liday

13.04,24, Saturday

Baishakhi / Ambedkar layanti Celebration

09-14.08.24, Fri -Wed

U.T-2for Xto Xl

16- 11.24, Saturcay

Educaticnal Trip Industrial Visit only for
bl

14.04.24, Sunday

Baishakhl / Ambedkar Jayanti (Holidey)

09-14.08.24, Fri -Wed

PT-2foritoVii

22-28.11.24, Fri-Thu

Track Event Athelotic (Boys & Girls)

17.04.24, Wedr.esday

Ramnavmi (Holiday)

15 08.24, Thursday

Independence Cay ( elebration

30. .1.24, saturday

21.04.24, sunday

Mahaveer layznti (Holiday)

25.04.24, Thursday

17 08.24, Saturday

Rakhi (1-V) Best out of waste (VI-VIII) Poste - Making (IX-X11)

"

TP aTTS TTB% [P 7 STOaSTYS] ATT BT Spir: (AT [For
= y

19 08.24, Monday

Raksha Bandhan (Hc liday)

02. .2.24, Monday

Annual Cultural / tiports Day

G.K. /Hea'th Q_ulz (ump Inter House (I-X 1)

27.04.24, Saturday

Sicr\r Writl"lg [ -vi)

22 08.24, Thursday

Spelling Test Competition (IX-XI1)

4-15.12.24, Wed-Mon

Pre - Board 1 for X & Xl

¥ ! 5 1123 08.24, Friday PTM | to X 09-14.12.24, Mon-Wed U.T-3 for IX& X
01 .05.2. earresd ay Quiz om; {V XII] 24 08.24, Saturday Shri Krishna Janmas!itami Celebration 09-14.12.24, Mon-Wed P.T-3 for | to Viil ]
I03.05.24. Friday Eng. Poem wri ing comp. (I-V) 26 08.24, Monday Shri Krishna Janmasiitam| (Holiday) 21..2.24, Saturday PTM I to XII -
Jos.05.24, Moncay Poem recitatic1 (I-V) 3008.24 Christmas Celebration

Jos.05.24, Wedresday

Poster making {1X-X11), Card making Comp. (I-VIil)

10.05.24, Friday

Mother's Cay ¢ elebration (PNC-VIII)

Friday

03 09.24, Tuesday

Inter House English Jebate comp. (IX-XI1)

24, 2.24, Tuesday

13- 17.05.24, M on- Fri

W.T -1 for IXtc Xl

05 09,24, Thursday

Teachers day (Celeb-ation)

13- 17.05.24, Mon- Fri

P.T-1for | toril

07-.08.24, Saturday

Inter House Bashet Lall Comp. (IX-XI1) (Boy: & Girls)

13.01.25, Monday

ChrrstrnastHohda":l

Lohri Celebr!t[on

17-5.24, Friday

Distripution of summer holidays homrewark (PNC o Xil)

10 09.24, Tuesday

Science Exhibition (FNC-1)

14.101.25, Tuesday

Makar Sankranti/ <azrat Ali Birthday(Ho iday

22.05.24, Wednesday

PTM

11 09.24, Wednesday

Science Exhibition (I -XI1)

07-37.01.25, Tue- Mon

Pre - Board 2 for » & X/

23-5.74, Thursday

Buddh Purnima (Holiday)

14 09.24, Saturday

HIndT Story writing camp. (I-VIT)/ Inter HoJse Hind| Debate
comao (1

26,131.25, Sunday

24.05,24, Friday

Funcity Trip (PNCto V)

16 09.24, Monday

Eid-E Milad {Holiday)

b

25.5.24, Saturday

Funcity /Ananc | Water Park Trip (VI t2 Xll Girls)

17 09.24, Tuesday

Vishwakarma Puja & Anant Chaturdashi (- oliday)

01.032.25, Saturdav

Republic Day (Celebration)

Basant Panchami elebration

27.5.24, Monday

Funcity /Ananc | Water Park Trip (VI ta Xil Boys)

18.23.9.24, Wed- Mcn

Graded Exam For | to Xl

02.02.25, Sunday

Basant Panchami (Holiday)

28.05.24, Tuesday

01.07.24, Moncday

Sum mer Vacat on Starts

Teachers report to school for Advance Planning and
work-shop (Schiool reopens only for Teachers)

259 7.10.24, Thu- MDn

02 10.24, Wendnesday

] Gandh|j| and Shastr ]: Jayanri Celeb ,f Inte' house -

Main Exam For 1t

08.0)2.25, Satuday

P.T.M for X & Xl

]17-22.02.25, Mon-Sat

Term -2 Graded Eam (I to X & XI)

24.2.25 -22.03.25, Mon-Sit

Term-2 Annual Exam (1 to 1X & XI)

Dramatics/ Shramdzn
09 10.24, Wednesday Dussehra Celebratic 26,2 25 Wednesdav Mahash wratn [Ho.sdav}
10-12.10.24, Thu-Sat | Dussehra (Holidays) : b

School Recpens

17 10.24, Thursday

Valmiki Jayanti (Holi 1ay)

12-14.03.25, Wed-Fri

Holi (Holidays

10-13.07,24, Wad-at

Etiquatte Wee« (1, The Magical word 2, Table

Manners, 3, Clyssroom and Corridor 4. Good Manners)

19 10.24, Saturday

PTM | to XII

29.03.25, Saturday

Declaration of Anrual Result Prize/ Award

OOvEPTM

17.07.24, Wedrnesday

Muharram (Hcliday)

26 10.24, Saturday

Inter House Juda Comp.(-VIII)

01.14.2025, Tuesday

New Session Cominences (PNC to X & X |)

18-20.07.24, Thu-Sat

Maths week (c ass-activities | to V)

28 10.24, Monday

Exhibition of all subjacts {I-Xll)

22.07.2, Monday

Hindi Poem Wiiting comp. (I-V)

24.07.24, Wednesday

Inter house ba iminton comp, (Cirls] (VI-VIII)

26.07.24, Friday

Inter Housa Kho-Kho (Boys & Girls) (I XI1)

30 10-03.11.24 Wed-Sun

NS 11 74 Tuaeraw

Deepawali/Govzrdh in Pooja/ Bhal Dug| (Holiday)

; .. # Note - The above men joned dates are tentative. There may be
changes in some of the dates as and when necessary, in unavoidalle

Srienra an viir finosr tin (1%-¥I11)

examination.

# Nate - A minimum of 75% attendance iz must to appear in

—




